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Appartamento

“Il paesaggio di Bergamo ¢l
piu bello che abbia mai visto”

Abitare la Storia

N 6o A WIN =

Ingresso
Cucina
Terrazzo
Pranzo
Soggiorno
Bagno 1
Ripostiglio

10
11
12
13
14

Bagno 2

Lavanderia
Disimpegno
Camera 1
Camera 2
Bagno 3
Camera 3



